Position

A180 City Clerk

C670 Deputy City Clerk
E600 Secretary

E710 Administrative Clerk Il
E795 Administrative Clerk |

Other Positions Held City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Department Total Wages

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$128,451
$77,906
$48,731
$43,180
$28,257

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,270
$26,812
$27,253
$12,915

$4,779



