Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A180 City Clerk		Redwood City	City Clerk	\$128,451	\$41,270
C670 Deputy City Clerk		Redwood City	City Clerk	\$77,906	\$26,812
E600 Secretary		Redwood City	City Clerk	\$48,731	\$27,253
E710 Administrative Clerk III		Redwood City	City Clerk	\$43,180	\$12,915
E795 Administrative Clerk I		Redwood City	City Clerk	\$28,257	\$4,779